Suffixes:

1. -ist = person
specialist

2. -cide =to kill
pesticide

3. -phobia = fear of
arachnophobia

4. -ology = study of
biology

Prefixes:

5. a- = no/not/none
atypical

6. mono- = one
monologue

7. poly- = many
polygon

8. pan- = all
panorama

9. omni- = all

omnivore
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

post- = after
post-game

ante- = before/front of
anterior

pre- = before

preheat

anti- = against
antismoking

eu- = good/well
euphoria

bene- = good/well
benefit

per- = through
permeate

Super- = over/above/beyond
superstructure

in- = infinto/not

incomplete

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

ambi- = both
ambidextrous

bi- = two
binoculars

duo- =two
dual

hyper- = over/above/beyond
hyper extend

hypo- = under/below
hypodermic

sub- = under/below
substandard

magna- = great/large
magnificent

mis- = not/wrong
m misplace

neo- = hew
neonatal

trans- = across

transport



29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

auto- = self
automatic

centi- =100
century

dys- = not/wrong/bad
dysfunctional

e- = out/from
emit

ex- = out/from
exit

extra- = out/from
extracurricular

extro- = out/from
extraordinary

inter- = between
interstate

intra- = within
intravenous

mille- = 1,000

millipede
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39. quad- = four
quadriceps

40. tele- = afar
teleconference

41. tri- = three
tri-fold

42. uni- =one
uniform

Roots:

43. -aequ- = equal

44. -anima- = spirit/soul
animate

45. -bell- = warlike
rebellion

46. -chiro- = hand
chiropractor

47. -derm- = skin
dermatologist

48. -dox- = belief

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

doxology
-equ- = equal
equation
-ago- = things done
-act- to do/done
transaction
-anthro- = human

anthropology

-art -(ars) = art
artifact
-biblio- = book
bibliography
-brev- = short
abbreviate
-bio- = life
biography
-canto- =sing
cantor

-capt- = head



59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

captain
-carn- =flesh
carnivore
-chron- = time
chronological
-cline- = lean
incline
-c0g- = know
recognize
-copi- = plenty
cornucopia
-corp- = body
corpse
-cred- = belief

credit

-culp- = fault
culprit
-dict- = word

dictionary
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68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

-domin- = master/lord
dominate

-duc- = lead
abduct

-fid- = faith
fidelity

-frat- = brother
fraternal

-fus- = pour
effusive

-gam- = union/spouse
monogamy

-genus- = kind
genus

-geo- = earth
geography

-gnos- = know
diagnose

-graph- write

biography

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

-greg- = group
congregation
-gyn- = woman

gynecologist
-hemo- = blood

hemoglobin

-hetero- = different

heterotroph
-holi- = whole
holistic
-homo- = same
homozygous
-hydro- = water
hydroplane
-jun- = join
junction
-lego- = read
legible

-lect- =read



lecture

88. -loc- = place
location

89. -log- = speak/write
dialogue

90. -loqu- = speak

loquacious

91. -mal(e)- = bad/wrong/

hate

malicious

92. -medi- = middle
mediate

93. -missi- = to send
mission

94. -mort- = death
mortuary

95. -nihil- = nothing
annihilate

96. -pathy- = feeling

Master Vocab List

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

sympathy
-pend- = hanging down
pendulum
-phil- = love
Philadelphia
-photo- = light
photosynthesis
-phon- = sound
phonograph
-plen- = full
plenty
-posit- = to place
position
-port- = carry
transport
-poss- = able

possible

-pugn- = fight

pugnacious

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

-punct- = point
punctuate
-pysch- = mind
psychiatrist
-pyre- = fire
pyromania
-ortho- = straight/strict
orthodox
-reg- =to rule
regulations
-sang- = blood
sanguine
-satis- = enough
satisfy
-scien- = know
scientist
-script- = write
manuscript
-sol- = alone

solitude



116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

-somn- = sleep
insomnia

-son- = sound
sonar

-soph- = wisdom
sophomore

-spiri- = breathe
inspire

-tang- = touch
tangible

-temp- = time/heat
tempo temperature

-terr- = earth
territory

-the- = god
atheist

-therm- = heat
thermometer

-tota- = whole

total
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126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

-tract- = to pull
tractor

-use- = use
usage

-vac- = empty
vacuum

-verb- = word
verbose

-vert- = turm

convert

-via- = way/path
viaduct

-vol- = wish/will
volunteer

-vor- = eat

VOYAaAcious



